Position Other Positions Held

Senior Civil Engineer

Road Maintenance
Superintendent

Public Works Maintenance
Supervisor I

Public Works Lead
Maintenance Worker

Public Works Equip Operator

Public Works Maintenance
Supervisor |

Public Works Lead
Maintenance Worker

Public Works Maintenance
Supervisor |

Public Works Maintenance
Worker Il

Public Works Equip Operator

Public Works Maintenance
Worker Il

Public Works Equip Operator

Public Works Maintenance
Worker |

Public Works Maintenance
Worker |

Public Works Maintenance
Worker |

Public Works Maintenance
Worker Il

Public Works Maintenance
Worker Il

Public Works Equip Operator

Public Works Maintenance
Worker |

County

Sutter County
Sutter County

Sutter County

Sutter County

Sutter County
Sutter County

Sutter County

Sutter County

Sutter County

Sutter County
Sutter County

Sutter County
Sutter County

Sutter County

Sutter County

Sutter County

Sutter County

Sutter County
Sutter County

Department Total Wages

Road
Road

Road

Road

Road
Road

Road

Road

Road

Road
Road

Road
Road

Road

Road

Road

Road

Road
Road

$120,816
$86,305

$68,656

$59,826

$58,129
$57,951

$57,697

$49,351

$48,471

$48,429
$47,631

$45,773
$44,012

$43,745

$41,855

$41,485

$39,227

$38,650
$36,232

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$43,444
$29,844

$26,374

$26,267

$19,963
$30,084

$29,912

$29,065

$27,038

$28,030
$23,759

$27,373
$17,226

$23,104

$23,104

$10,473

$24,903

$25,916
$20,964



Public Works Maintenance
Worker-Trainee

Public Works Equip Operator

Public Works Maintenance
Worker-Trainee

Public Works Maintenance
Worker-Trainee

Public Works Maintenance
Worker-Trainee

Road Maintenance
Superintendent

Public Works Maintenance
Worker-Trainee

Public Works Maintenance
Worker-Trainee

Public Works Maintenance
Worker-Trainee

Sutter County

Sutter County
Sutter County

Sutter County

Sutter County

Sutter County

Sutter County

Sutter County

Sutter County

Road

Road
Road

Road

Road

Road

Road

Road

Road

$34,572

$19,900
$12,686

$5,129

$4,081

$2,902

$2,530

$1,986

$1,746

$24,567

$7,287
$0

$0

$0

$680

$0

$0

$0



