Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Civil Engineer		Sutter County	Road	\$120,816	\$43,444
Road Maintenance Superintendent		Sutter County	Road	\$86,305	\$29,844
Public Works Maintenance Supervisor II		Sutter County	Road	\$68,656	\$26,374
Public Works Lead Maintenance Worker		Sutter County	Road	\$59,826	\$26,267
Public Works Equip Operator		Sutter County	Road	\$58,129	\$19,963
Public Works Maintenance Supervisor I		Sutter County	Road	\$57,951	\$30,084
Public Works Lead Maintenance Worker		Sutter County	Road	\$57,697	\$29,912
Public Works Maintenance Supervisor I		Sutter County	Road	\$49,351	\$29,065
Public Works Maintenance Worker II		Sutter County	Road	\$48,471	\$27,038
Public Works Equip Operator		Sutter County	Road	\$48,429	\$28,030
Public Works Maintenance Worker II		Sutter County	Road	\$47,631	\$23,759
Public Works Equip Operator		Sutter County	Road	\$45,773	\$27,373
Public Works Maintenance Worker I		Sutter County	Road	\$44,012	\$17,226
Public Works Maintenance Worker I		Sutter County	Road	\$43,745	\$23,104
Public Works Maintenance Worker I		Sutter County	Road	\$41,855	\$23,104
Public Works Maintenance Worker II		Sutter County	Road	\$41,485	\$10,473
Public Works Maintenance Worker II		Sutter County	Road	\$39,227	\$24,903
Public Works Equip Operator		Sutter County	Road	\$38,650	\$25,916
Public Works Maintenance Worker I		Sutter County	Road	\$36,232	\$20,964

Public Works Maintenance Worker-Trainee	Sutter County	Road	\$34,572	\$24,567
Public Works Equip Operator	Sutter County	Road	\$19,900	\$7,287
Public Works Maintenance Worker-Trainee	Sutter County	Road	\$12,686	\$0
Public Works Maintenance Worker-Trainee	Sutter County	Road	\$5,129	\$0
Public Works Maintenance Worker-Trainee	Sutter County	Road	\$4,081	\$0
Road Maintenance Superintendent	Sutter County	Road	\$2,902	\$680
Public Works Maintenance Worker-Trainee	Sutter County	Road	\$2,530	\$0
Public Works Maintenance Worker-Trainee	Sutter County	Road	\$1,986	\$0
Public Works Maintenance Worker-Trainee	Sutter County	Road	\$1,746	\$0